
A 

B. 

C. 

D. 

Date 

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION RECEIVED 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT JUL 2 8 2020 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

KS Governmental Ethics Corr mission
July 27, 2020 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

Name of Candidate: 

Address: 

City and Zip Code 

Office Sought 

Ty Masterson for Kansas 

PO Box 424 

Andover, KS 67002 

State Senate 

County: 

District: 

Butler 

16 

Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

Summary (covering the period of January 1, 2020 through July 24, 2020) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ....................................................................... 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ........................................ 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursement (Use Schedule C) ................................ 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......................................... 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ............................................ S 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............................................... $ 14.72 

$ 

$ 

$ 

S 

S 

128,969.08 

15,500.00 

144,469.08 

7,790.14 

136,693.66 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements. has been examined by me and t the best 
of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or 
intentionally filling a false document is a class A misdemeanor," 

-",,- ........ /'

7/~/W2CJ L-7 /7;:-::, // ==--­

Signature 07id.7reasurer 



SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Ty Masterson for Kansas 

(Name of Candidate I 

Date Name and Address of Contributor 
Occupation of individual giving More Than 

$150 

Check Appropriate Box 

E funds 
Cash Check Loan 

Other 

Amount of Cash, 

Check, Loan, or 

Other Receipt 

6/24/2020 Caremark RX Inc POB 287 Lincoln RI 02865 V $ 500 

6/29/2020 
Kansas AGRI Business Council 816 SW Tyler 5t5uite 

100 Topeka K5 66612 V $ 1,000 

7/1/2020 
The Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd 

Topeka KS 66611 V $ 1,000 

7/2/2020 
Willis Hartman Oil and Gas 10500 E Berkeley Square 

Pkwy Suite 100 Wichita K5 67206 
Oil and Gas V $ 1,000 

7/2/2020 
Kansans for Lower Electric Rates Inc 7400 W 1l0th 

St Ste 750 Overland Park KS 66210 V $ 1,000 

7/2/2020 
Kansas Ethanol PAC 810 SW Tyler St Suite 100 

Topeka, KS 66612 V $ 500 

7/2/2020 
CHS McPherson Refinery Inc 2000 S Main 

McPherson, KS 67460 V $ 250 

7/10/2020 
KS State Farm Insurance Agents & Employees PAC 

825 S Kansas Ave Ste 500 Topeka KS 66612 V $ 500 

7/10/2020 AT& T POB 650553 Dallas, TX 75265 V $ 250 

7/14/2020 
Rodney Steven II 6100 ECentral Ave Bldg 3 Wichita, 

KS 67208 
Real Estate and Club Management V $ 1,000 

7/20/2020 Adam Beren1739 N Duckcross CV Wichita KS 67206 Oil and Gas V $ 1,000 

7/20/2020 Phillips 66 Co Bal1esville OK 74003 V $ 1,000 

7/20/2020 KIA PAC 815 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612 V $ 500 

7/20/2020 
ITC Great Plains LLC 27175 Energy Way Novi, Ml 

48377 V $ 250 

7/20/2020 
Kansas Society of CPAs PAC 114 SE 8th Ave Topeka 

KS 66603 V $ 250 

7/20/2020 
Kansas Electric Power Cooperative Inc PO Box 4877 

Topeka KS 66604 V $ 150 

7/20/2020 
Kenneth White 14620 ESummerfield Wichita KS 

67230 V $ 100 

7/22/2020 
Kansas Farm Bureau VOle FBF Fund 2627 KFB Plaia 

Manhattan KS 66S02 V $ 1,000 

7/22/2020 
Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC 3S12 SW 

Fairlawn Rd Ste 300 Topeka KS 66614 V $ 250 

7/23/2020 
Kansas Medical Society PAC 623 SW 10th Ave 

Topeka KS 66612 V $ 1,000 

Subtotal This Page $ 12,500 
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SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Ty Masterson for Kansas 
(Nilme of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address of Contributor 
Occupation of individual giving More Than 

5150 

Check Appropriate Box Amount of Cash, 

Check. Loan, or 

Other ReceiptCash Check Loan 
E funds 

Other 

7/22/2020 Kansas Insurance PAC POB 55 Topeka KS 66601 V $ 250 

$ 500 

$ 250 

$ 500 

$ 500 

$ 500 

$ 500 

$ 3,000 

7/23/2020 
Kansas OplOmeteric PAC 1266 SW Topeka Blvd 

Topeka, KS 66612 V 

7/23/2020 
Kansas Parmacists Association PAC 1020 SW 

Fairlown Rd, Topeka, KS 66604 V 

7/23/2020 
RAI Services Co PO Box 464 Winston-Salem, NC 

26102 
V 

7/23/2020 
BCS Design, Inc 19930 W. 161st St Olathe, KS 

66062 
V 

7/23/2020 
Bruce Christenson 3501 SW Fairlawn Rd Ste 200 

Topeka, KS 66614 
Real Estate Developer V 

7/23/2020 
HSLF of Kansas PAC 11460 tomahawk Creek Pkwy 

Ste 300 Leawood, KS 66211 V 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Totallternized Receipts for Period $ 15,500 
total Unitemized Contributions (5S0 or less) $ 

$ 

-

15,500 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitarlzed) 

Total contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPOTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 
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SCHEDULE B 

IN-KIND (non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Ty Masterson for Kansas 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address of Contributor 
Occupation ofThose Giving an in-Kind of 

More Than 5150 
Description of the In-Kind Contribution 

Value of In-Kind 

Contribution 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $ 

total Unitemized ($100 or Less! In-Kind Contributions 

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIPOTS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $ 
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SCHEDULE C 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Ty Masterson for Kansas 
(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Amount 

1/13/2020 AT&T POB 650553 Dallas, TX 75265 Wireless and data monthly bill $ 

$ 

469.59 

73.481/14/2020 
Amazon Marketplace 440 Terry Ave N Seattle WA 

98104 
office supplies 

1/21/2020 Walmart Supercenter 1801 SW 37st Topeka, KS office supplies $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

209.09 

279.49 

11.80 

59.30 

160.00 

439.76 

12.00 

1/22/2020 
Amazon Marketplace 440 Terry Ave N Seattle WA 

98104 
replacement office monitor 

2/6/2020 
Bank of America 329 S Andover Rd Andover KS 

67002 
Checks 

2/7/2020 The Pennant 91S S Kansas Topeka KS 66612 working lunch 

2/11/2020 Sunflower Slate Journal Topeka Kansas Journal Subscription 

2/12/2020 AT&T POB 650553 Dallas, TX 75265 Wireless and data monthly bill 

2/14/2020 
United States Post Office 211 N Andover Rd 

Andover KS 67002 
Post office box key 

2/14/2020 
United States Post Office 211 N Andover Rd 

Andover K5 67002 
Post office box renewal fee $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

249.00 

310.00 

1,000.00 

381.60 

40.00 

145.00 

386.19 

450.00 

200.00 

663.14 

36.83 

5,576.27 

2/27/2020 
Ney Law Firm LLC 9005 Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 

66612 
Kansas Legislative Education and Research membership 

3/10/2020 
Culture Shield Network 2250 N Rock Rd Suite 118 

114 Wichita KS 67226 
Donation 

3/11/2020 AT&T POB 650553 Dallas, TX 75265 Wireless and data monthly bill 

3/20/2020 KDOC 714 SW Jackson Suite 300 Topeka KS 66603 senate resolution frames 

3/20/2020 
Kansas Secretary of State 120 SW 10th Ave Topeka 

K566612 
candidate filing fee 

4/13/2020 AT&T POB 6505S3 Dallas, TX 75265 Wireless and data monthly bill 

4/20/2020 
Altria Client Services LLC POB 85088 Richmond VA 

23285 
refund of contribution over limit 

5/7/2020 
American Legislative Exchange Council 2900 Crystal 

Drive 6th Floor Arlington VA 22202 
membership fee 

5/12/2020 AT&T POB 650553 Dallas, TX 7526S Wireless and dala monthly bill 

5/20/2020 Subway 935 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612 working lunch 

Subtotal This Page 

Page 5 of 7 



SCHEDULE C 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Ty Masterson for Kansas 
(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Amount 

6/12/2020 AT&T POB 650553 Dallas, TX 75265 Wireless and data monthly bill 
$ 487.53 

6/22/2020 Holiday Inn 2631 Enterprise Rd Goodland KS 67735 campaign travel lodging 
$ 159.59 

6/25/2020 Kitchen Pass 1711 Main St Parsons KS 67357 working lunch meeting 
$ 35.00 

7/13/2020 AT& T POB 650553 Dallas, TX 75265 Wireless and data monthly bill 
$ 497.63 

7/20/2020 
Intercontinental 401 Ward Parkway, Kansas City MO 

64112 
campaign travel lodging 

$ 534.12 

$ 250.00 

$ 250.00 

$ 2,213.87 

7/22/2020 
Kansas Health Care Assn PAC 1100 SW Gage Blvd 

Topeka KS 66604 
refund of contribution over limit 

7/22/2020 
Kansas Rural Independent Telecom PAC PO Box 

4799 Topeka KS 66604 
refund of contribution over limit 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures this Period $ 7,790.14 

Total Unltemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 
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SCHEDULE D 

OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Ty Masterson for Kansas 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable 
Balance at close 

of Period 

2.18 

1.96 

2.15 

2.19 

1.91 

2.09 

2.24 

$ 1472 

1/14/2020 Bank of America Acct Interest 

1/21/2020 Bank of America Acct Interest 

1/22/2020 Bank of America Acct Interest 

2/4/2020 Bank of America Acct Interest 

2/6/2020 Bank of America Acct Interest 

2/7/2020 Bank of America Acct Interest 

2/11/2020 Bank of America Acct Interest 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule 0 

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 7 of Summary) $ 14.72 
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